
2020 1,739      390                     1,349                  1,351                  388                     

2021 1,420      388                     1,032                  1,054                  366                     

2022 1,358      366                     992                     972                     386                     

2023 1,540      386                     1,154                  1,178                  362                     

2024 1,907      362                     1,545                  1,428                  479                     

2025 Jan.-Dec. 2,647      479                     2,168                  1,922                  725                     
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Taichung Detention Center ,

Agency of Corrections,Ministry of Justice

Number of Inmates of Detention Center in Past five years

Year(Month) Total
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Year(Month)


